MOOC Gynecology Oncology Biannual
-

Saturday, April 29, 2023

MICHIGAN ONCOLOGY
QUALITY CONSORTIUM 10:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am
11:45 am

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

1:50 pm

2:20 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm

3:00 pm

Thank you for your participation. To receive CME credit and to provide MOQC feedback about the meeting, please create a
MiCME account https://ww2.highmarksce.com/micme/ and follow the instructions provided in your materials.

The University of Michigan Medical School is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education
(ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians. The University of Michigan Medical School designates this
live activity for a maximum of 4.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with

Blue Cross
e Blue Shield
W of Michigan
® (:]

A nonprofit corporation and independent licensee
of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

AGENDA — Gynecology Oncology Biannual Meeting

The Inn at St. John’s
44045 Five Mile Rd.
Plymouth, M1 48170

Welcome

Corewell Heath: Palliative Service

Hospice & Palliative Medicine: The Three Questions
Lunch

Data & Updates

Participation Model

Current Performance Measures & Trends - MOQC
Current Performance Measures & Trends — MSQC

VBR Measures and Requirements

Multidisciplinary Approach to Complex Surgical Patients and
HIPEC

Break

MIOCA Update

MOQCLink Update
MOQC Certification
POEM Opportunity

Closing Remarks

Accreditation and Credit Designation Statements:

the extent of their participation in the activitpy.

Vanessa Aron, BA, RYT

Lisa VanderWel, LMSW
Gretchen Roe, MD

Simin Beg, MD

Shitanshu Uppal, MD, MBA

Zaid Al-Wahab, MD

Megan Neubauer, AM
Vanessa Aron, BA, RYT

Keli DeVries, LMSW
Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH
Colton Zwart, PharmD, BCOP

Vanessa Aron, BA, RYT



https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ww2.highmarksce.com_micme_&d=DwMFAg&c=nE__W8dFE-shTxStwXtp0A&r=F2mETVvm8qmPztiYapRgG38_y_eyl_WpZTNFio1iz5Q&m=Fx6BZ0BsotuX8wJ-pZ3BWUat4dSuC6bBx5U5DPm8mxw&s=pUrrUm9Jggjpesg1L-U58c7Xg3cRMdLiuKnYU8iT6b0&e=

