

Gynecology Oncology Biannual Saturday, April 29, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.



AGENDA - Gynecology Oncology Biannual Meeting

The Inn at St. John's 44045 Five Mile Rd. Plymouth, MI 48170

10:00 am	Welcome	Vanessa Aron, BA, RYT
10:15 am	Corewell Heath: Palliative Service	Lisa VanderWel, LMSW Gretchen Roe, MD
11:00 am	Hospice & Palliative Medicine: The Three Questions	Simin Beg, MD
11:45 am	Lunch	
12:15 pm	Data & Updates Participation Model Current Performance Measures & Trends - MOQC Current Performance Measures & Trends - MSQC VBR Measures and Requirements	Shitanshu Uppal, MD, MBA
1:00 pm	Multidisciplinary Approach to Complex Surgical Patients and HIPEC	Zaid Al-Wahab, MD
1:45 pm	Break	
1:50 pm	MIOCA Update	Megan Neubauer, AM Vanessa Aron, BA, RYT
2:20 pm	MOQCLink Update	Keli DeVries, LMSW
2:40 pm	MOQC Certification	Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH
2:50 pm	POEM Opportunity	Colton Zwart, PharmD, BCOP
3:00 pm	Closing Remarks	Vanessa Aron, BA, RYT

Thank you for your participation. To receive CME credit and to provide MOQC feedback about the meeting, please create a MiCME account https://ww2.highmarksce.com/micme/ and follow the instructions provided in your materials.

Accreditation and Credit Designation Statements:

The University of Michigan Medical School is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians. The University of Michigan Medical School designates this live activity for a maximum of **4.5** *AMA PRA Category 1 Credits*. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activityy.

